4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01
Cod columbofil: 738530
Latitudine : 0° 0" 0' N

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: ©

0181174F
0010171M
0303138M
0014293M
0303002M
0303164M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.20
Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
18:45:13 GPS
18:45:13 +0
18:45:13 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| ARG | DAGEOBAF | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DA41D4F4 | 29.05 18:
| ALPA |DA41D4B6 | 29.05 18:
|ALBS |DA41D569 | 29.05 18:
|ALBS |DA41D419 | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DA41D704 | 29.05 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 20356

Benzing 48904890 SwW-4.5 HW-8.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Eftimie marian
0° 0" 0' E

Comisia imbarcare

200881
80001C90

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235668_1748544313.pdf

